INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
TXL 035 Series    Switching Power Supply
Order Code AC-Input
Voltage Range
Output
Power max. * DC-Output 1 Recommended
Circuit breaker
TXL 035-3.3S 30 Watt 3.3V / 9.0A
TXL 035-05S 35 Watt 5.0V / 7.0A
TXL 035-12S 35 Watt 12.0V / 3.0A
TXL 035-15S 35 Watt 15.0V / 2.4A
TXL 035-24S 35 Watt 24.0V / 1.5A
TXL 035-48S
85 – 264VAC
Universal Input
35 Watt 48.0V / 0.75A
5A